HIGHLAND DANCING

The Executive of the North Otago Piping and Dancing Association, will conduct competitions run under the rules and conditions of the Piping and Dancing Association of New Zealand Inc at the:

NORTH OTAGO A & P SHOW – SATURDAY 23 rd FEBRUARY 2019			
STARTING TIME:	10.00am		
JUDGE:	Kendyll Taylor		
ENTRY FEE:	\$1.50 per event		
PRIZES ALL AGE GROUPS:	1 st \$4.00, 2 nd \$3.00, 3 rd \$2.00		
ENTRIES WILL BE TAKEN ON THE DAY FROM 9.00AM.			
CONTACT:	K Mavor		
	9 Whitestone Crescent, Weston, Oamaru		
	Ph: 03 43 40263 a/h or email <u>kjmj@xtra.co.nz</u>		

IF WET THIS EVENT WILL BE CANCELLED.

Event 1	Sword Dance u/14
Event 2	Highland Fling u/8
Event 3	Sword Dance u/10
Event 4	Seann Triubhas u/14
Event 5	Highland Fling u/7
Event 6	Special Sword Dance u/14
Event 7	Highland Reel u/12
	(if insufficient entries Highland Fling)
Event 8	Sword Dance u/8
Event 9	Highland Fling u/10
Event 10	Irish Jig u/7
Event 11	Irish Hornpipe u/14
Event 12	Irish Jig u/12
Event 13	Irish Jig u/10
Event 14	Special Irish Jig u/14
Event 15	Irish Jig u/8
Event 16	Sailors Hornpipe u/12

SPECIAL EVENTS: Open to those who have not won three of that particular dance.

ENTRY FORM	
Name:	
Events Entered:	

Total Paid \$_____

Cheques payable to North Otago Piping and Dancing.

"By entering this competition or event, I agree to hereby grant the Piping and Dancing Association of New Zealand (Association) the right to use my name, image, photograph, picture or video captured performance in connection with the Association. This includes granting the Association all rights to reproduce, edit, exhibit or otherwise exploit my name, image, photograph, picture or video captured performance, in whole or in part, in any media publication, Association website or materials, or other Association publication." YES/NO

"If you elect not to grant the Association/Society the right to use your image, it is your responsibility to remove yourself from situations where photos are likely to be taken, such as at presentation time. The Association does not guarantee that your image will not be published as part of a larger group or performance photograph, and by participating in the competition or event you automatically waive your rights in respect of such images."